CATALOG 2013
LED – Directly from manufacturer
Welcome
to Gigalicht, your LED specialist for commercial business  and resellers. Our customers are the
best proof of excellent quality, reasonable prices and good service.
Because we
·	 are VDE certified
·	 offer up to 5 year warranty on our products

Lumen 	 1000 lm	 1440 lm	 2050 lm	 2650 lm	 3350 lm
75.000
OPERATING HOURS
EASY
HANDLING
DIMMABLE
(OPTIONAL)
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT
100 LUMEN
PER WATT
PAGE 8 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 9
GIGALICHT Accessories baseboards for T8 Tubes
MODEL 	 Length  	 Degree of protection 	 Cover 	 Base Type*
GL-T8-60-SO-IP20 	 60 cm 	I P20 	 NO 	 Simple
GL-T8-60-SO-IP55 	 60 cm 	I P55 	 YES 	 Simple
GL-T8-120SO-IP20 	 120 cm 	I P20 	 NO 	 Simple
GL-T8-120SO-IP55 	 120 cm 	I P55 	 YES 	 Simple
GL-T8-150SO-IP20 	 150 cm 	I P20 	 NO 	 Simple
GL-T8-150SO-IP55 	 150 cm 	I P55 	 YES 	 Simple
GL-T8-150DOSO-IP20 	 150 cm 	I P20 	 NO 	 Double
GL-T8-150DOSO-IP55 	 150 cm 	I P55 	 YES 	 Double
* All base boards are supplied on one side and are delivered without starter and without ballast.
LED – Directly from manufacturer
Luminosity measurement
Light intensity distribution curve

EASY
HANDLING
DIMMABLE
(OPTIONAL)
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT
90 LUMEN
PER WATT
Illuminance and Light cone
100Watt/ 45° Lamp shade            100Watt / 120° Lamp shade
Distance    Light intensity       Light cone         Light intensity       Light cone
PAGE 12 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 13
Model 	 Light color   	 Voltage  	 WATT	 CRI	 Luminous Flux  	 Lumen
30W LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HBS6S-30W-S 	 2700-3200 K 	AC  90-265 V	 30 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 2400 Lumen*
GL-HBS6S-30W-D 	 5200-5700 K 	 AC 90-265 V	 30 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 2400 Lumen*
50W LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HBS6S-50W-S 	 2700-3200 K 	AC  90-265 V	 50 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 4000 Lumen*
GL-HBS6S-50W-D 	 5200-5700 K 	 AC 90-265 V	 50 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 4000 Lumen*
80W LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HBS6S-80W-S 	 2700-3200 K 	AC  90-265 V	 80 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 6400 Lumen*
GL-HBS6S-80W-D 	 5200-5700 K 	 AC 90-265 V	 80 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 6400 Lumen*
100W LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HBS6S-100W-S 	 2700-3200 K 	AC  90-265 V	 100 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 9000 Lumen*
GL-HBS6S-100W-D 	5200-5700 K 	 AC 90-265 V	 100 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 9000 Lumen*
120W LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HBS6S-120W-S 	 2700-3200 K 	AC  90-265 V	 120 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 10.800 Lumen*
GL-HBS6S-120W-D 	5200-5700 K 	 AC 90-265 V	 120 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 10.800 Lumen*
180W LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HBS6S-180W-S 	 2700-3200 K 	AC  90-265 V	 180 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 16.200 Lumen*
GL-HBS6S-810W-D 	5200-5700 K 	 AC 90-265 V	 180 W 	 > 80 Ra 	 45/90/120° 	 16.200 Lumen*
Customized orders with other luminous fluxes and light colors are available; please ask for your special request product.
*+/- Tolerances up to 10% may occur due to the type of construction
LED – Directly from manufacturer
100Watt/ 45° Lamp shade            100Watt / 120° Lamp shade
GIGALICHT HIGH POWER SERIES
1. 	Save up to 75% on energy costs compared to HQL lamps
	 and fluorescent lamps, and even up to 95% compared to
	 conventional light bulbs.
PAGE 14 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 15
Model 	 WATT 	F ACTOR	 CRI	 Luminous Flux    	 Light color  	 Lumen
200W High Power LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HP02-200WW 	 200W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 3000K 	 16.000 Lumen
GL-HP02-200NW 	 200W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 4000K 	 17.000 Lumen
GL-HP02-200KW 	 200W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 5700K 	 18.000 Lumen
300W High Power LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HP02-300WW 	 300W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 3000K 	 24.000 Lumen
GL-HP02-300NW 	 300W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 4000K 	 25.500 Lumen
GL-HP02-300KW 	 300W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 5700K 	 27.000 Lumen
400W High Power LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HP02-400WW 	 400W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 3000K 	 32.000 Lumen
GL-HP02-400NW 	 400W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 4000K 	 34.000 Lumen
GL-HP02-400KW 	 400W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 5700K 	 36.000 Lumen
500W High Power LED High Bay luminaire
GL-HP02-500WW 	 500W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 3000K 	 40.000 Lumen
GL-HP02-500NW 	 500W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 4000K 	 42.500 Lumen
GL-HP02-500KW 	 500W 	 > 0,95 	 > 70 Ra 	 60° 	 5700K 	 45.000 Lumen
Customized orders with other luminous fluxes and light colors are available; please ask for your special request product.
*+/- Tolerances up to 10% may occur due to the type of construction
LED – Directly from manufacturer
100.000

50.000
OPERATING HOURS
EASY
HANDLING
DIMMABLE
(OPTIONAL)
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT
80 LUMEN
PER WATT
PAGE 16 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 17
GIGALICHT FLOODLIGHT BP SERIES
Model	 Light color 	 Voltage  	 WATT	 CRI  	 Luminous Flux	 Lumen
	 3000K 					     550 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-10W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   10W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 600 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     650 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     1300 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-20W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   20W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 1400 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     1500 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     1950 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-30W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   30W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 2100 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     2200 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     3500 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-50W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   50W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 3700 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     3900 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     5600 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-70W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   70W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 5950 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     6200 Lumen*
*+/- Tolerances up to 10% may occur due to the type of construction
LED – Directly from manufacturer
GIGALICHT FLOODLIGHT TP SERIES

75.000
OPERATING HOURS
EASY
HANDLING
DIMMABLE
(OPTIONAL)
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT
85 LUMEN
PER WATT
PAGE 18 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 19
GIGALICHT FLOODLIGHT TP SERIES  (IP65)
Model	 Light color	 Voltage	 Watt	 CRI	 Beam Angle	 Lumen
	 3000K 					     650 Lumen*
GL-TP02-10W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   10W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 700 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     750 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     1300 Lumen*
GL-TP02-20W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   20W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 1400 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     1500 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     2000 Lumen*
GL-TP02-30W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   30W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 2100 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     2250 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     3500 Lumen*
GL-TP02-50W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   50W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 3750 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     4000 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     4900 Lumen*
GL-TP02-70W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	   70W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 5250 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     5600 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     7000 Lumen*
GL-TP02-100W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	 100W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 7500 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     8000 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     11300 Lumen*
GL-TP02-150W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	 150W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 12000 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     12800 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     15000 Lumen*
GL-TP02-200W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	 200W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 16000 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     17000 Lumen*
	 3000K 					     18750 Lumen*
GL-TP02-250W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	 250W 	 > 70 Ra 	 100° 	 20000 Lumen*
	 5700K 					     21250 Lumen*
*+/- Tolerances up to 10% may occur due to the type of construction
LED – Directly from manufacturer
GIGALICHT FLOODLIGHT HP SERIES
For the highest standards we have developed our
GIGALICHT HP (High Performance) series.
The classic area of application are indoor areas that require
very high luminosity, for example Hall sorting areas and
loading docks, but also on sports fields the HP series is
preferred. Of course our HP Series is also water resistant
and therefore very durable.
PAGE 20 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 21
GIGALICHT FLOODLIGHT HP SERIES (IP65)
Model	 Light color	 Voltage	 Watt	 CRI 	 Luminous Flux	 Lumen
	 3000K 					     21250 Lumen
GL-HP03-250W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	 250W 	 > 80 Ra 	 110° 	 21250 Lumen
	 5700K 					     21250 Lumen
	 3000K 					     25500 Lumen
GL-HP03-300W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	 300W 	 > 80 Ra 	 110° 	 25500 Lumen
	 5700K 					     25500 Lumen
	 3000K 					     30000 Lumen
GL-HP03-350W 	 4000K 	AC  100-240V 	 350W 	 > 80 Ra 	 110° 	 30000 Lumen
	 5700K 					     30000 Lumen
Example Calculation GL-HP03-300W
10 Meter
20 Meter

versatile uses in both the commercial and private sectors.
75.000
OPERATING HOURS
EASY
HANDLING
DIMMABLE
(OPTIONAL)
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT
85 LUMEN
PER WATT
PAGE 22 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 23
GIGALICHT UltraSlim LED PANELS
Model	 Light color	  Watt	 CRI	 Luminous Flux	Dimmable	Facto r	 Dimensions
GL-P01-N2020-12W 	 3000/4000/5000K    	 12W     	 > 80Ra	   800 Lumen	  Nein	 > 0,9	 195*x195*9mm
GL-P01-D2020-12W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 12W 	 > 80Ra 	   800 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 195*x195*9mm
GL-P01-N3030-18W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 18W 	 > 80Ra 	 1300 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 295*x295*x9mm
GL-P01-D3030-18W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 18W 	 > 80Ra 	 1300 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 295*x295*x9mm
GL-P01-N3060-30W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 30W 	 > 80Ra 	 2300 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 2	 95*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D3060-30W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 30W 	 > 80Ra 	 2300 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 295*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N6060-36W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 36W 	 > 80Ra 	 3000 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-36W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 36W 	 > 80Ra 	 3000 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N6262-36W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 36W 	 > 80Ra 	 3000 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-36W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 36W 	 > 80Ra 	 3000 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-N6060-48W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4100 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-48W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4100 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-48W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4100 Lumen 	 DALI 	 > 0,9 	 595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N6262-48W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4100 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-48W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4100 Lumen 	 Ja	  > 0,9 	 620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-48W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4100 Lumen 	 DALI 	 > 0,9 	 620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-N6262-60W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 60W 	 > 80Ra 	 5100 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-60W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 60W 	 > 80Ra 	 5100 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-N6060-60W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 60W 	 > 80Ra 	 5100 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-60W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 60W 	 > 80Ra 	 5100 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N30120-36W 	3000/4000/5000K 	 36W 	 > 80Ra 	 2900 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D30120-36W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 36W 	 > 80Ra 	 2900 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-N30120-48W 	3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4000 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D30120-48W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 48W 	 > 80Ra 	 4000 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-N60120-72W 	3000/4000/5000K 	 72W 	 > 80Ra 	 5600 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 595*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D60120-72W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 72W 	 > 80Ra 	 5600 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 595*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-N60120-90W 	3000/4000/5000K 	 90W 	 > 80Ra 	 7000 Lumen 	 Nein 	 > 0,9 	 595*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D60120-90W 	 3000/4000/5000K 	 90W 	 > 80Ra 	 7000 Lumen 	 Ja 	 > 0,9 	 595*x1195*9mm
*+/- Tolerances up to 10% may occur due to the type of construction
LED – Directly from manufacturer
GIGALICHT STREET LIGHTS
GIGALICHT LED street lights replace conventional
street lights and can be used on any conventional mast.
The conversion of each mast takes usually less
than an hour. Of course our Street Lights are also
water resistant and therefore very durable.
PAGE 24 | GIGALICHT
GIGALICHT | PAGE 25
GIGALICHT Street lamps
Model 	 Light Color	 Voltage	 Watt	 CRI	 Beam Angle	 Luminous Flux
GL-LD60W-MW	 5000K 	AC  100-240V     	   60W     	 > 80 Ra  	 120°    	   5100 Lumen
GL-LD90W-MW	 5000K 	AC  100-240V     	   90W     	 > 80 Ra  	 120°   	   7650 Lumen
GL-LD120W-MW	 5000K 	AC  100-240V   	 120W     	 > 80 Ra  	 120°  	 10200 Lumen
GL-LD150W-MW	 5000K 	AC  100-240V   	 150W     	 > 80 Ra  	 120°  	 12750 Lumen
GL-LD180W-MW	 5000K 	AC  100-240V   	 180W     	 > 80 Ra  	 120°  	 15300 Lumen
GL-LD210W-MW	 5000K 	AC  100-240V   	 210W    	  > 80 Ra  	 120°  	 12850 Lumen
LED – Directly from manufacturer
100.000
OPERATING HOURS
EASY